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Code Five Youth Camo T-Shirt

MSRP (A): $17.72

Features

= taped shoulder-to-shoulder

= double-needle hemmed sleeves and

bottom

bleed-resistant ink is recommended

when printing on our camouflage

products

= Urban Woodland is sewn with 100%
cotton thread

= 2% of sales go to Children of Fallen
Soldiers Relief Fund and Fisher
House™

= 5.5 0z, 100% cotton print jersey

= ribbed crew neck

Product Specifications

Sizes

= XS-L

XS

BILL LENGTH

10

BODY WIDTH

125

14

16

18

FULL BODY LENGTH

16

19.25

2213

25.13

SLEEVE LENGTH

6.63

7.25

75

2 Available Colors

___gl

Green Pink
Woodland Woodland

BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW



