# PRODUCT DETAILS



# 2206

## **Code Five Youth Camo T-Shirt**

## MSRP (A): \$17.72

#### **Features**

# taped shoulder-to-shoulder

- double-needle hemmed sleeves and bottom
- bleed-resistant ink is recommended when printing on our camouflage products
- Urban Woodland is sewn with 100% cotton thread
- 2% of sales go to Children of Fallen Soldiers Relief Fund and Fisher House™
- 5.5 oz., 100% cotton print jersey
- ribbed crew neck

# **Product Specifications**

	XS	S	M	L
BILL LENGTH	10	-	-	-
BODY WIDTH	12.5	14	16	18
FULL BODY LENGTH	16	19.25	22.13	25.13
SLEEVE LENGTH	5	6.63	7.25	7.5

Sizes • XS - L

#### 2 Available Colors











SIDE VI